

百容電子股份有限公司

營業收入月份比較表

單位：新台幣仟元

月份	單 月				累 計		
	2008	2009	與上月比%	與去年比%	2008	2009	成長率
1	114,324	50,355	-11.61%	-55.95%	114,324	50,355	-55.95%
2	95,450				209,774		
3	118,066				327,840		
4	122,964				450,804		
5	103,984				554,788		
6	106,754				661,542		
7	115,291				776,833		
8	116,840				893,673		
9	100,341				994,014		
10	100,369				1,094,383		
11	69,696				1,164,079		
12	56,969				1,221,048		